900533781 02/04/2020

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM560285 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:RESUBMISSIONNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF NAMERESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:900528186

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
The Sun Valley Group		12/21/2019	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Sun Valley Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	3160 Upper Bay Road	
City:	Arcata	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95521	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3977469	DUBLET

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7074429251

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 707-442-3791

Email: pam@dunmartinek.com
Correspondent Name: Pamela Giovannetti

Address Line 1: 2313 | Street

Address Line 4: Eureka, CALIFORNIA 95501

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Pamela GiovannettiSIGNATURE:/Pamela Giovannetti/DATE SIGNED:02/04/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK 900533781 REEL: 006850 FRAME: 0559

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006850 FRAME: 0560

RECORDED: 12/21/2019